Applications
•  Horticulture
•  Architectural
•  Decorative
•  Billboard Light
•  Industrial
Features:
•  Thermally Enhanced Package Design

2835 Color Series Mid Power
Product Datasheet
Product  Ordering and Shipping  Part Number Nomenclature
All mid power products are packaged and labeled with part numbers as outlined in below .  When shipped, each reel will contain only a
single flux and voltage bin . The part number designation is as follows:
2835 Mid Power LEDs
Mid Power Package
Type
Package
Configurator Color Radiant Flux Forward
Voltage Peak Wavelength
MP 2835 1100/1200
RD ( Red)
FR ( Far Red)
B ( Blue)
## ## ##
Luminus Intensity Rank (If=60mA, Tj=25oC)
Bin Code Minimum Maximum  Unit
6D 34 42 mW
6E 42 50 mW
6F 50 58 mW
6G 58 66 mW
6H 66 74 mW
6L 90 98 mW
6M 98 110 mW
6N 110 122 mW
6P 122 134 mW
* Tolerance of measurements f the Forward Voltage is ±0.1V
Forward Voltage Bin (If=60mA, Tj=25oC)
Bin Code Minimum Maximum  Unit
B3 1 .6 1 .8 v
C3 1 .8 2 .0 v
D3 2 .0 2 .2 v
E3 2 .2 2 .4 v
G3 2 .6 2 .8 v
H3 2 .8 3 .2 v
J3 3 .0 3 .2 v
15
PDS-003017 Rev 03           © 2018 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
2835 Color Series Mid Power
Product Datasheet
Wavelength Bin (If=60mA, Tj=25oC)
Bin Code Minimum (nm) Maximum  (nm)
B2 450 455
B3 455 460
B4 460 465
GK 510 515
GE 515 520
GF 520 525
R8 650 655
R9 655 660
RA 660 665
RP 725 730
RQ 730 735
RR 735 740
Product  Ordering and Shipping  Part Number Nomenclature
16
PDS-003017 Rev 03           © 2018 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
2835 Color Series Mid Power
Product Datasheet
Mechanical Drawing
Red/ FarRed
Blue
17
PDS-003017 Rev 03           © 2018 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
2835 Color Series Mid Power
Product Datasheet
Reflow Profiles